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11012
11013
11014
11021
11023
11024
11032
11033
11034
11041
11043

Mandement 5
Meyrin VBC
Champ elles Volley
LANCY GIRLS
MANDEMENT 3
RedZone 1

Geneva stars

domicile

LANCY GIRLS
Mandement 5
Champ elles Volley
MANDEMENT 3
Meyrin VBC
Geneva stars
RedZone 1
LANCY GIRLS
MANDEMENT 3
Mandement 5
Champ elles Volley

Pts Class

Sanctions

34 0
30 0
23 0
13 0
11 0
9 0
6 0

visiteur
MANDEMENT 3
Geneva stars
Meyrin VBC
RedZone 1
Mandement 5
Champ elles Volley
Meyrin VBC
Geneva stars
Mandement 5
RedZone 1
LANCY GIRLS
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Sets-points
25/20-26/28-21/25-23/25
25/14-25/14-25/18
23/25-25/14-11/25-19/25
25/16-25/16-25/20
28/26-21/25-25/23-22/25-3/15
12/25-23/25-17/25
23/25-16/25-25/17-10/25
23/25-20/25-25/21-20/25
7/25-18/25-17/25
25/9-25/16-25/16

Matchs Confirmés Sets
12 12 36/6
12 12 32/12
12 12 29/19
12 12 18/ 26
12 12 16/ 28
12 12 14/31
12 12 9/32

Total-points

95 98

75 46

78 89

75 52

99 114

52 75

74 92

88 96

42 75

75 41

76 66

25/21-26/24-25/21

Vic/Def

0/0
1/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
1/0

Points

1021 /740
1006 / 830
1083 / 936
924 /981

898 /1021
837 /1020
743 /984

0/1
0/0
0/1
0/0
1/0
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/0
0/0
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11044
11051
11053
11054
11061
11062
11063
11072
11073
11074
11112
11113
11114
11121
11123
11124
11131
11133
11134
11141
11143
11144
11151
11153
11154
11161
11162

Meyrin VBC
RedZone 1
MANDEMENT 3
LANCY GIRLS
Champ elles Volley
Mandement 5
Geneva stars
Geneva stars
RedZone 1
Mandement 5
MANDEMENT 3
Geneva stars
Meyrin VBC
RedZone 1
Mandement 5
Champ elles Volley
Meyrin VBC
Geneva stars
Mandement 5
RedZone 1
LANCY GIRLS
MANDEMENT 3
Geneva stars
Champ elles Volley
Meyrin VBC
MANDEMENT 3
RedZone 1

MANDEMENT 3
Geneva stars
Champ elles Volley
Meyrin VBC
RedZone 1
LANCY GIRLS
MANDEMENT 3
Meyrin VBC
LANCY GIRLS
Champ elles Volley
LANCY GIRLS
Mandement 5
Champ elles Volley
MANDEMENT 3
Meyrin VBC
Geneva stars
RedZone 1
LANCY GIRLS
MANDEMENT 3
Mandement 5
Champ elles Volley
Meyrin VBC
RedZone 1
MANDEMENT 3
LANCY GIRLS
Geneva stars
Champ elles Volley
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25/16-25/17-25/23
25/20-25/23-25/21
25/19-9/25-24/26-12/25
27/29-11/25-17/25
25/7-25/18-25/9
25/21-27/25-25/21
14/25-21/25-25/23-13/25
25/17-19/25-12/25-16/25
12/25-25/23-11/25-25/15-2/15
25/22-25/16-21/25-25/23
22/25-23/25-27/25-23/25
8/25-10/25-10/25
27/25-13/25-25/22-22/25-15/12
23/25-25/19-25/20-21/25-15/17
25/19-25/19-25/18
25/13-25/15-25/9
25/5-25/22-25/17
21/25-20/25-17/25
25/20-25/17-25/11
26/24-10/25-21/25-21/25
14/25-25/21-25/18-23/25-15/7
8/25-23/25-16/25
16/25-25/22-21/25-7/25
24/26-25/19-25/19-25/15
25/9-25/14-22/25-25/8
25/22-16/25-24/26-19/25
15/25-25/23-23/25-25/23-11/15

75
75
70
55
75
77
73
72
75
96
95
28

102
109

75
75
75
58
75
78

102

47
69
99
97
84
99

56
64
95
79
34
67
98
92
103
86
100
75
109
106
56
37
44
75
48
99
96
75
97
79
56
98
111

1/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
0/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/1
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/1
1/0
0/0
0/1
0/1
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
0/1
0/0
0/1
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/1
1/0
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11163 LANCY GIRLS Mandement 5 0-3 11/25-12/25-18/25 41 75 0/0 0/1
11171 Champ elles Volley Mandement 5 2-3 21/25-25/19-22/25-28/26-12/15 108 110 0/0 1/0
11173 Meyrin VBC Geneva stars 3-0 25/15-25/18-25/17 75 50 1/0 0/0
11174 LANCY GIRLS RedZone 1 3-0 25/20-25/15-26/24 76 59 1/0 0/0
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